
HCP80 Plate Compactor UT-06042 - Eccentric



Ref # Part # Description Qty Context Note 
1 4990436 KEY- Parallel 1

2 4990435 CLUTCH- Centrifugal 1

3 4990437 WASHER- Plate 5/16" 1

4 4990438 WASHER- Spring 5/16" 1

5 4990439 BOLT- Hex 5/16 x 11/2" 1

6 4990456 BELT- V 2

7 4990453 BOLT- Hex (m14 x 30") 1

8 4990452 WASHER- Spring (m14) 1

9 4990451 WASHER- Plate 1

10 4990450 PULLEY- V 1

11 4990446 BOLT- Hex (m8 x 20) 12

12 4990417 WASHER- Spring (m8) 12

13 4990445 HOLDER- Bearing 1

14 4990444 SEAL- Oil 1

15 4990443 GASKET 1

16 4990447 BEARING 2

17 4990449 KEY- Parallel (10 x 8 x 25) 1

18 4990448 VIBRATOR UNIT 1

19 4990441 CASE- Vibrator Unit 1

20 4990454 GASKET 1

21 4990442 HOLDER- Bearing 1

22 4990403 WASHER- Spring (m16) 1

23 4990455 GAUGE- Oil level 1



HCP80 Plate Compactor UT-06042 - Vibration Plate



Ref # Part # Description Qty

1 4990402 PLATE- Vibration 1

2 4990403
WASHER- Spring

(m16)
4

3 4990404
BOLT- Hex (m16 x

65)
4

4 4990412 ABSORBER- Shock 4

5 4990408 NUT- Hex (m12) 8

6 4990407
WASHER- Plate

(m12)
8

7 4990459 DECAL- Caution 1

8 4990406
WASHER- Plate

(m12)
4

9 4990409 SPRING- Earth 1

10 4990411
WASHER-Spring

(m10)
4

11 4990433
BOLT-Hex (m10 x

25)
4

12 4990432 COVER- Belt 1

13 4990421
BOLT- Hex (m10 x

45)
1

14 4990422 NUT- Hex (m10) 1

15 4990419 CAP 1

16 4990418 NUT- Hex (m8) 4

17 4990417
WASHER- Spring

(m8)
4

18 4990416 WASHER- Plate (m8) 4

19 4990415 SEAT- Engine 2

20 4990414
COVER- Vibration

Plate
1

21 4990423
ABSORBER- Shock

(OT-9)
2

Use thread locking compound P/N 23488C to
secure bolts in place

22 4990420 ABSORBER- Shock 2
Use thread locking compound P/N 23488C to

secure bolts in place

23 4990428 HANDLE 1

24 4990430 PIN- Bracket 2
Use thread locking compound P/N 23488C to

secure bolts in place

25 4990429 RUBBER- Handle 2


